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NYA CONTRACTOR BYGG AB

CONTRCTORSTAFETTEN 1995

Strackiider

Stracka 1

1o 0 rBMMoag@O~Ne G ELN

Contractor lag 1
PEAB
Skellefiea Kraft
Byggnads
Consultec
Mald Tra
Rencom
Skebo forvaltn
Skebo prod
Elekirotjanst
Industrivigen
Fastighetskont.
Gatukontoret
Bergsbyns Plat
Fritidskontoret
Lufifartsverket
Jonas dréngar

Striacka 2

1

Lo~ ON

Fritidskontorat
Elektrotjanst
Byggnads
Bergsbyns Plat
Skebo férvaltn
PEAB
Skellefted Kraft
Mala Tra
Contractor lag 1
Rencom
Jonas drangar
Skebo prod
Gatukontoret
Consultec
Industrivigen
Luftfartsverket
Fastighetskont.

Robert Berggren
Lennart Gustavsson
Tomas Nystrém
Séren Sundstrém
Hans Snallfot

Kent Ndslund

Eskil Lindkvist
Yngve Nilsson
Gunnar Heiinader
Per-Clof Johansson
Fred Brannstrém
Leif Huldtin

Gdran Larsson
Mikael Ruljeff
Mikasl Wiklund
Per-Erik Norén
Gunder Burlin

Mats Séderberg
Jan-Erik Lindgvist
Per Andersson
Claes-B Karisson
Erik Johansson
Peder Selin
Staffan Wahlberg
Lars-Q Stromberg
Torsten Berggren
Nils—Olof Bergiund
Fredrik Tjarnstrém
t ars—Bertil Nilsson
Hans Akerstrém
Gunnar Jonsson

23.06

23.08
23.44
23.57
2412
24.14
24.27
24.44
25.32
25.39
28.15
26.36
27.08
27.51
29.27
36.10
33.33

21.37
22.08
22.27
22.34
23.07
23.14
25.31
25.39
25.42
26.49
27.01
27.48
29.25
30.27

Jan-Erik Vanneback 33.01

Stefan Lundstrém
Jannike Vikberg

36.40
43.00

Utskriftsdatum: 1995-03-10



NYA CONTRACTOR BYGG AB

CONTRCTORSTAFETTEN 1985

Stricka 3

1

O o~ ;OO WM

Fritidskontoret
PEAB
Elektrotidnst
Skebo férvaltn
Skebo prod
Byggnads
Consultec
Skellefted Kraft
Bergsbyns Plat
Gatukontoret
Fastighetskont.
Contractoriag 1
Jonas drangar
Industrivagen
Mald Tra
Luftfartsverket
Rencom

Fredrik Lundberg
Fredrik Ohrner
Rolf Lvgren

Erik Norberg
Jonny Nilsson
Erik Berglund
Anders Berggren
Jonny Andersson
Mats Lindahl
Bernt Johansson
Rolf Andersson
Magnus Nilsson
Dan Gustavsson
Curt Rosendahl
Roger Hansson
Tomas Lundsirom
Bo Carisson

18.07
18.23
21,19
23.48
24.05
24,53
25.18
26.14
28.25
27.25
28.03
28.16
28.55
28.56
32.07
35.27
41.51

Diskriftsdatum: 1885-03-10



NYA CONTRACTOR BYGG AB

CONTRCTORSTAFETTEN 1995

Samtliga tider

T oo e 0k W=

12
13
14
15
i6
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Fredrik Lundberg
Fredrik Ohrner
Rolf Lovgren

Mats Sdderberg
Jan-Erik Lindqvist
Per Andersson
Claes-B Karlsson
Robert Berggren
Erik Johansson
Lennant Gustavsson
Peder Selin
Tomas Nystrdm
Erik Norberg
Sdéren Sundstrém
Jonny Nilsson
Hans Snallfot
Kent Nasiund
Eskil Lindkvist
Y¥ngve Nilsson
Erik Berglund
Anders Berggren
Staffan Wahlberg
Gunnar Helinader
Per-0iof Johansson
Lars-G Strdmberg
Torsten Berggren
Jonny Andersson
Frad Brannstrdm
Mats Lindahl

Leif Huldtin
Nils—Ofof Berglund
Fredrik Tjarnstrém
Géran Larsson
Bernt Johansson
Lars—~Bertil Nilsson
Mikael Ruljeff

Rolf Andersson
Magnus Milsson
Dan Gustavsson
Curt Rosendahl
Hans Akerstrdm
Mikael Wiklund
Per-Erik Norén
Gunnar Jonsson
Roger Hansson
Jan-Erik Vannebéack

. Gunder Burlin

Tomas Lundsirém
Stefan Lundstrom
Bo Carlsson
Jannike Vikberg

18.07
19.23
21.19
21,37
22.08
2227
22.34
23.06
23.07
23,08
23.14
23.44
23.48
23.57
24.05
24.12
24,14
24.27
24.44
24,53
25.16
25,31

25,32
2539
25,39
25,42
26.14
26.15
26.25
26.36
26.49
27.01

27.09
27.25
27.49
27.51

28.03
28.16
28.55
28.56
29.95
29.27
30.10
30.27
32.07
33.01
33.33
35.27
36.40
41 .51
43.00

Utskriftsdatum: 1995-03-10
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